

\$  
SLP(C)No. 253 OF 2003

ITEM No.22

Court No. 8

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.253/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 27/09/2002 in CMWP 41614/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

M/S. RAMA PAPER MILLS LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BHOPAL SINGH

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.  
and permission to place addl. documents on record )

Date : 20/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.K. Jain,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.SP2  
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
List the matter after one week in order to enable  
the learned counsel for the petitioner to file a copy of  
the writ petition.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)  
P.S. to Registrar

(S. Malkani)  
Court Master